Tulsa Law Review

Volume 27
Number 4 International Energy Law Symposium Volume 27 | Number 4

Summer 1992

Subject Index

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.law.utulsa.edu/tlr

b Part of the Law Commons
Recommended Citation
Subject Index, 27 Tulsa L. J. 784 (1992).

Available at: https://digitalcommons.law.utulsa.edu/tlr/vol27/iss4/19

This is brought to you for free and open access by TU Law Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in
Tulsa Law Review by an authorized editor of TU Law Digital Commons. For more information, please contact
megan-donald@utulsa.edu.


https://digitalcommons.law.utulsa.edu/tlr
https://digitalcommons.law.utulsa.edu/tlr/vol27
https://digitalcommons.law.utulsa.edu/tlr/vol27/iss4
https://digitalcommons.law.utulsa.edu/tlr/vol27
https://digitalcommons.law.utulsa.edu/tlr/vol27/iss4
https://digitalcommons.law.utulsa.edu/tlr?utm_source=digitalcommons.law.utulsa.edu%2Ftlr%2Fvol27%2Fiss4%2F19&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/578?utm_source=digitalcommons.law.utulsa.edu%2Ftlr%2Fvol27%2Fiss4%2F19&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:megan-donald@utulsa.edu

INDEX TO SUBJECTS

See also Debtor & Creditor Relations; Se-

ACTIONS AND DEFENSES

Action by private parties to recover
costs of cleaning up hazardous
waste site under the Comprehen-
sive Environmental Response,
Compensation and Liability Act
of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)

Debtor’s defense to deficiency judg-
ment based on creditor malfea-
sance (c)

Federal courts’ sanctioning power
for actions brought or prosecuted
in bad faith (c)

Natural gas take-or-pay contract,
buyer’s defenses to producer’s ac-
tion for breach (e)

See also Parties to Actions; Trial
Practice

ADMINISTRATIVE AGENCIES
Development of the FERC (c)
Environmental Protection Agency,

experiencing shortage of resources
necessary to clean up hazardous
waste sites (a)

Environmental Protection Agency,
promulgation of the National
Contingency Plan (a)

Hydropower licensing process (c)

ASSIGNMENTS
Assignment clause in a natural gas
contract ()

ATTORNEYS
Attorney or client misconduct as
giving rise to a federal court’s in-
herent sanctioning power (c)

BANKRUPTCY
Extent to which bankruptcy dis-
charges environmental liability
under the Comprehensive Envi-
ronmental Response, Compensa-
tion, and Liability Act of 1980
(CERCLA) (2)

COMMERCIAL TRANSACTIONS
Creditor liability for failure to com-
ply with UCC Section 9-504(3) in
the sale of collateral (c)

27:381

27:28

27:723

27:293

27:434

27:368

27:385

27:437

27:302

27:729

27:423

27:29

cured Transactions

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

5th and 14th Amendment, Death
Penalty (c)

5th and 14th Amendment, Equal
Protection (c)

8th Amendment, Death Penalty (c)

8th and 14th Amendment, Cruel and
Unusual Punishment (c)

Expropriation by Mexico of foreign
oil companies (2)

CONSUMER PROTECTION
Debtor’s protection from creditor’s
commercially unreasonable sale of
collateral (c)

CONTEMPT
Federal courts’ inherent sanctioning
power distinguished from con-

tempt (c)

CONTRACTS

Contractual transfer of liability
under the Comprehensive Envi-
ronmental Response, Compensa-
tion, and Liability Act of 1980
(CERCLA) (a)

Natural gas contracts, analysis of
specific clauses and provisions
with emphasis on take-or-pay
clause (e)

Unilateral contracts (c)

Disclaimers (c)

See also Damages; Remedies

CONTRIBUTION AND INDEMNITY

Contractual transfer of liability
under the Comprehensive Envi-
ronmental Response, Compensa-
tion, and Liability Act of 1980
(CERCLA) (a)

27:466

27:467
27:458

27:466
27:627

27:28

27:728

27419

27:283
27:278
27:280

27:419

CONVEYANCES AND CONVEYANCING

Contractual transfer of liability
under the Comprehensive Envi-
ronmental Response, Compensa-
tion, and Liability Act of 1980
(CERCLA) (a)

(d) refers to addresses; (a) articles; (€) essays; (c) notes and comments; (s) student articles.

784

27:419



CUMULATIVE INDEX 785
Economic interest concept (a) 27:313 Deregulation of imports (a) 27:683
Economic interest concept (a) 27:313
CORPORATIONS European Atomic Energy Commu-
Corporate veil as a defense to an ac- nity (EURATOM) (a) 27:570
tion under the Comprehensive En- Effect of the Free Trade Agreement
vironmental Response, Compensa- with Canada on deregulation of
tion, and Liability Act of 1980 natural gas (a) 27:678
(CERCLA) (a) 27:422 Hydropower licensing through the
Potential liability of corporations, of- FERC () 27:437
ficers and shareholders under the Mega-NOPR (a) 27:667
Comprehensive  Environmental Natural Gas Act (NGA) (2) 27:651
Response, Compensation, and Li- Natural Gas Policy Act of 1978
ability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a) (NGPA) () 27:649
27:373 Privatization of YPF, Argentina’s
state-owned oil company (a) 27:687
COVENANTS o Restructuring Rule (a) 27:667
Contractual transfer of liability See also Oil & Gas; Mines and Min-
under the Comprehensive Envi- erals
ronmental Response, Compensa-
tion, and Liability Act of 1980 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW
(CERCLA) (2) 27:419 . . .
Action by private parties to recover
CRIMINAL LAW the costs of cleaning up a hazard-
Death Penalty (c) 27:466 ous waste site under the Compre-
Victim Impact Statements (c) 27:453 hensive Environmental Response,
Compensation, and Liability Act
DAMAGES of 1980 (CERCLA) (a) 27:381
Recoverable costs in a private cost The relation of the National Contin-
recovery action under the Com- gency Plan to a private action for
prehensive  Environmental Re- response costs under the Compre-
sponse, Compensation, and Liabil- hensive Environmental Response,
ity Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)  27:401 Compensation, and Liability Act
of 1980 (CERCLA) (a) 27:385
DEBTOR & CREDITOR RELATIONS
Debtor’s right to relief when a credi- ESTOPPEL
tor conducts a commercially un- :
reasonable sale of collateral (c) 27:29 Reliance on employment manual (c) 27:276
See also Commercial Transactions; Secured '
Transactions EVIDENCE
DEEDS Victim Impact Statements (c) 27:453
Economic interest concept (a) 27:313 See also Constitutional Law, Criminal Law
DRAM SHOP FEDERAL JURISDICTION AND
Distinguishing first party liability PRACTICE
and third party liability (c) 27:69 Federal courts’ inherent sanctioning
EMPLOYMENT LAW powers () 27:723
Federal criminal jurisdictin over In-
Employee manuais (c) 27272 dian Tribes () 27:225
Employment at will (c) 27264 -
Wrongful discharge (c) 27:268 FOREIGN LAW
ENERGY LAW Analysis of international law that
Analysis of international law that will govern the petroleum sector
" will govern the petroleum sector in the 1990s (d) 27:479
in the 1990s (d) 27:479 European Economic Community
Concession agreements to service (EECQ) (a) 27:570
contracts (a) 27:493 European Energy Charter (a) 27:592

(d) refers to addresses; (a) articles; (e) essays; () notes and comments; (s) student articles.



786

Mexican laws and constitution re-
garding the petroleum industry (2)

Privatization of YPF, Argentina’s
state-owned oil company (a)

Single European Act (SEA) (a)

The Former Soviet Union’s policy on
petroleum industry (2)

Treaty of Paris (a)

Treaty of Rome (a)

FRAUD

Federal courts’ inherent sanctioning
power necessary in the case of
fraud upon the court (c)

GOVERNMENT

Potential liability of government en-
tities under the Comprehensive
Environmental Response, Com-
pensation, and Liability Act of
1980 (CERCLA) (a)

INDIANS

Groundwater rights (a)

Federal criminal jurisdiction (c)

Participation of Indian tribes in the
FERC hydropower licensing pro-
cess (¢)

Tribal criminal jurisdiction (c)

INTERNATIONAL LAW

Analysis of international law regime
that will govern the petroleum sec-
tor in the 1990s (d)

Current difficulties in forming policy
and attracting the foreign oil in-
dustry to the former Soviet Union
@

European Economic Community
(EEC) @

Mexico: Energy development and
the state oil company (a)

Privatization of YPF, Argentina’s
state-owned oil company (a)

Taxation of international petroleum
exploration and production activi-
ties (a)

United States-Canadian trade in nat-
ural gas (a)

JUDGMENTS

Deficiency judgment after creditor’s
commercially unreasonable sale of
collateral (c)

27:626

27:687
27:573

27:705
27:570
27:570

27:719

27:378

27:1
27:229

27:445
27:225

27:479

27:705
27:571
27:625

27:687

27:525
27:647

27:29

TULSA LAW JOURNAL

Reopening Default Judgments (c)

Standards for imposing sanctions
under the federal inherent power
to sanction (c)

See also Debtor & Creditor Relations

JURIES AND JURORS

Use of Victim Impact Statements in
sentencing (c)

LANDLORD AND TENANT

Potential liability of lessors, lessees
and sublessees under the Compre-
hensive Environmental Response,
Compensation, and Liability Act
of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)

LEGISLATION

Proposed legislation to clarify lender
liability under the Comprehensive
Environmental Response, Com-
pensation, and Liability Act of
1980 (CERCLA) (a)

The Comprehensive Environmental
Response, Compensation, and Li-
ability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)

LICENSES

Hydropower licensing and relicens-
ing through the FERC (¢)

LIMITATIONS OF ACTIONS

Statute of limitation in a private cost
recovery action under the Com-
prehensive Environmental Re-
sponse, Compensation, and Liabil-
ity Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)

MINES AND MINERALS

Analysis of international law that
will govern the petroleum sector
in the 1990s (d)

Economic interest concept (a)

Privatization of YPF, Argentina’s
state-owned oil company (a)

Taxation of international petroleum
exploration and production activi-
ties (a)

See also Oil and Gas

MISTAKE

Mutual mistake defense to an action
for breach of a natural gas take-or-
pay contract (e)

(d) refers to addresses; (a) articles; (¢) essays; (c) notes and comments; (s) student articles.

27:54

27:723

27:453

27:381

27:377

27:366

27:437

27:418

27:479
27:335
27:687

27:525

27:294



CUMULATIVE INDEX

MORTGAGES
Lender liability under the Compre-
hensive Environmental Response,
Compensation, and Liability Act
of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)

OIL & GAS

Analysis of international law that
will govern the petroleum sector
in the 19%0s (d)

Capacity brokering and buy-sell ar-
rangements in the California mar-
ket (a)

Creation of Mexican state owned oil
company, PEMEX (a)

Criteria used to evaluate Canadian
imports (a)

Early Mexican petroleum laws (a)

Effect of Free Trade Agreement be-
tween Canada and the United
States and its effect on deregula-
tion of natural gas (a)

Effect of Europe 1992 on energy sec-
tor (a)

Free Trade Agreement between
United States and Canada (a)

Mexican energy policies and
problems ()

Natural gas contracts, analysis of
specific clauses and provisions
with emphasis on take-or-pay
clause (e)

Operational infrastructure of the So-
viet system (a)

Petroleum exemption under the
Comprehensive  Environmental
Response, Compensation, and Li-
ability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)

Privatization of YPF, Argentina’s
state-owned oil company (a)

Reformation of Mexico’s petroleum
industry (a)

Social and cultural obstacles to for-
eign investors in the former Soviet
Union (a)

Taxation of international exploration
and production activities (a)

Two part border price distortions be-
tween the United States and Can-
ada (2)

See also Mines and Minerals; Pipe-
lines

PARTIES TO ACTIONS
Potential defendants to a private cost
recovery action under the Com-

27:375

27:479

27:671
27:629

27:654
27:626

27:678
27:569
27:678

27:632

27:283

27:705

27:416
27:687
27:636

27:709
27:525

27:662

prehensive Environmental Re-
sponse, Compensation, and Liabil-
ity Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)
Potential plaintiffs is a private cost
recovery action under the Com-
prehensive Environmental Re-
sponse, Compensation, and Liabil-
ity Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)

PIPELINES

Free Trade Agreement between
United States and Canada (a)

Mexico’s state owned petroleum in-
dustry (a)

Natural gas contracts, analysis of
specific clauses and provisions
with emphasis on take-or-pay
clause (e)

New pipeline construction between
United States and Canada (a)

Restructuring of long term import
authorizations held by interstate
pipelines (a)

The former Soviet Union’s policy on
petroleum industry (d)

POWERS
Inherent power of federal courts to
impose sanctions apart from stat-
utes or rules (c)

PRODUCTS LIABILITY
Vaccines (c)

REMEDIES
Defaulting debtor’s remedy against a
creditor who fails to comply with
UCC requirements (c)
Natural gas take-or-pay contract,
producer’s remedies for buyer’s
breach (e)

SECURED TRANSACTIONS

Creditor’s commercially unreasona-
ble sale of collateral (c)

Lender liability under the Compre-
hensive Environmental Response,
Compensation, and Liability Act
of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)

See also Commercial Transactions

SYMPOSIA

A Rational International Petroleum
Regime for the 1990s (d)

Current Difficulties in Forming Pol-
icy and Attracting the Foreign OQil
Industry to the Former Soviet
Union (d)

(d) refers to addresses; (a) articles; (€) essays; (c) notes and comments; (s) student articles.

787

27:371

27:370

27:678
27:629

27:283
27:676

27:668

27:705

27:721

27:757

27:29

27:289

27:29

27:375

27:479

27:705



788

Europe 1992: Toward A Single En-
ergy Market (a)

From Concessions to Service Con-
tracts (a)

Hunting Elephants In Asia: Are
Strategic Alliances The Answer
For Independents? (a)

Mexico: Energy Development and
the State Oil Company (a)

Taxation of International Petroleum
Exploration and Production Ac-
tivities (a)

The New Argentine Petroleum Law
Regime (2)

United States-Canadian Trade in
Natural Gas: 1992 Is a Pivotal
Year ()

TAXATION
Economic interest concept (2)
International petroleum exploration
and production activities (2)

TRADE REGULATIONS
Difficulties in trading with the for-
mer Soviet Union; who has au-
thority over the petroleum indus-
try (d)

27:569

27:493

27:607

27:625

27:525

27:687

27:647

27:313

27:525
?

27:705

TULSA LAW JOURNAL

Free Trade Agreement in natural gas
between United States and Canada

(@)
Mexico’s state owned petroleum in-
dustry (a)

TRIAL PRACTICE

Sanction for bad faith under federal
courts’ inherent powers (c)

See also Evidence; Federal Jurisdic-
tion and Practice; Juries and Ju-
rors; Witnesses

UNFAIR COMPETITION
Oklahoma trade secrets law (a)

UNIFORM STATE LAWS
Approaches of various jurisdictions
for noncompliance with UCC Sec-
tion 9-504(3) (c)
WATER
Hydropower licensing procedure (c)

WITNESSES

Use of Victim Impact statements in
sentencing (c)

(d) refers to addresses; (a) articles; (€) essays; (c) notes and comments; (s) student articles.

27:678
27:629

27:123

27:137

27:29

27:437

27:453



	Subject Index
	Recommended Citation

	Index to Subjects

