Tulsa Law Review

Volume 27

Number 4 International Energy Law Symposium Volume 27 | Number 4

Summer 1992

Subject Index

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.law.utulsa.edu/tlr



Part of the Law Commons

Recommended Citation

Subject Index, 27 Tulsa L. J. 784 (1992).

Available at: https://digitalcommons.law.utulsa.edu/tlr/vol27/iss4/19

This is brought to you for free and open access by TU Law Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Tulsa Law Review by an authorized editor of TU Law Digital Commons. For more information, please contact megan-donald@utulsa.edu.

INDEX TO SUBJECTS

ACTIONS AND DEFENSES Action by private parties to recover		See also Debtor & Creditor Relations; Secured Transactions		
costs of cleaning up hazardous waste site under the Comprehensive Environmental Response, Compensation and Liability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a) Debtor's defense to deficiency judgment based on creditor malfeasance (c) Federal courts' sanctioning power for actions brought or prosecuted in bad faith (c) Natural gas take-or-pay contract,	27:381 27:28 27:723	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 5th and 14th Amendment, Death Penalty (c) 5th and 14th Amendment, Equal Protection (c) 8th Amendment, Death Penalty (c) 8th and 14th Amendment, Cruel and Unusual Punishment (c) Expropriation by Mexico of foreign oil companies (a)	27:466 27:467 27:458 27:466 27:627	
buyer's defenses to producer's action for breach (e) See also Parties to Actions; Trial Practice	27:293	CONSUMER PROTECTION Debtor's protection from creditor's commercially unreasonable sale of collateral (c)	27:28	
ADMINISTRATIVE AGENCIES Development of the FERC (c) Environmental Protection Agency, experiencing shortage of resources	27:434	CONTEMPT Federal courts' inherent sanctioning power distinguished from contempt (c)	27:728	
necessary to clean up hazardous waste sites (a) Environmental Protection Agency, promulgation of the National Contingency Plan (a) Hydropower licensing process (c)	27:368 27:385 27:437	CONTRACTS Contractual transfer of liability under the Comprehensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and Liability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)	27:419	
ASSIGNMENTS Assignment clause in a natural gas contract (e)	27:302	Natural gas contracts, analysis of specific clauses and provisions with emphasis on take-or-pay clause (e)	27:283	
ATTORNEYS Attorney or client misconduct as giving rise to a federal court's inherent sanctioning power (c)	27:729	Unilateral contracts (c) Disclaimers (c) See also Damages; Remedies CONTRIBUTION AND INDEMNITY	27:278 27:280	
BANKRUPTCY Extent to which bankruptcy discharges environmental liability under the Comprehensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and Liability Act of 1980		Contractual transfer of liability under the Comprehensive Envi- ronmental Response, Compensa- tion, and Liability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)	27:419	
(CERCLA) (a) COMMERCIAL TRANSACTIONS Creditor liability for failure to comply with UCC Section 9-504(3) in the sale of collateral (c)	27:423 27:29	CONVEYANCES AND CONVEYANCE Contractual transfer of liability under the Comprehensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and Liability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)	27:419	

(d) refers to addresses; (a) articles; (e) essays; (c) notes and comments; (s) student articles.

Engage interest on cont (c)	27.212	Description of imports (s)	27.602
Economic interest concept (a)	27:313	Deregulation of imports (a) Economic interest concept (a)	27:683 27:313
CORPORATIONS		European Atomic Energy Commu-	
Corporate veil as a defense to an ac- tion under the Comprehensive En-		nity (EURATOM) (a)	27:570
vironmental Response, Compensa-		Effect of the Free Trade Agreement with Canada on deregulation of	
tion, and Liability Act of 1980		natural gas (a)	27:678
(CERCLA) (a)	27:422	Hydropower licensing through the	
Potential liability of corporations, of		FERC (c)	27:437
ficers and shareholders under the Comprehensive Environmental		Mega-NOPR (a) Natural Gas Act (NGA) (a)	27:667 27:651
Response, Compensation, and Li-		Natural Gas Policy Act of 1978	27:031
ability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)		(NGPA) (a)	27:649
	27:373	Privatization of YPF, Argentina's	
COVENANTS		state-owned oil company (a) Restructuring Rule (a)	27:687 27:667
Contractual transfer of liability		See also Oil & Gas; Mines and Min-	27:007
under the Comprehensive Envi-		erals	
ronmental Response, Compensa- tion, and Liability Act of 1980			
(CERCLA) (a)	27:419	ENVIRONMENTAL LAW	
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		Action by private parties to recover	
CRIMINAL LAW	27.466	the costs of cleaning up a hazard- ous waste site under the Compre-	
Death Penalty (c) Victim Impact Statements (c)	27:466 27:453	hensive Environmental Response,	
		Compensation, and Liability Act	
DAMAGES		of 1980 (CERCLA) (a) The relation of the National Contin-	27:381
Recoverable costs in a private cost recovery action under the Com-		gency Plan to a private action for	
prehensive Environmental Re-		response costs under the Compre-	
sponse, Compensation, and Liabil-		hensive Environmental Response,	
ity Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)	27:401	Compensation, and Liability Act	27.205
DEBTOR & CREDITOR RELATION	is	of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)	27:385
Debtor's right to relief when a credi-		ESTOPPEL	
tor conducts a commercially un-	07.00	Reliance on employment manual (c)	
reasonable sale of collateral (c) See also Commercial Transactions;	27:29 Secured		27:276
Transactions	Scurca	EVIDENCE	
DEEDS			27:453
Economic interest concept (a)	27:313	Victim Impact Statements (c) See also Constitutional Law, Criminal	
- '	27.515	·	
DRAM SHOP		FEDERAL JURISDICTION AND	
Distinguishing first party liability and third party liability (c)	27:69	PRACTICE	
• • • • • •	27.09	Federal courts' inherent sanctioning	27:723
EMPLOYMENT LAW		powers (c) Federal criminal jurisdictin over In-	21:123
Employee manuals (c) Employment at will (c)	27:272 27:264	dian Tribes (c)	27:225
Wrongful discharge (c)	27:268	7077777 AV	
	2200	FOREIGN LAW	
Analysis of international law that		Analysis of international law that	
Analysis of international law that will govern the petroleum sector		will govern the petroleum sector in the 1990s (d)	27:479
in the 1990s (d)	27:479	European Economic Community	
Concession agreements to service		(EEC) (a)	27:570
contracts (a)	27:493	European Energy Charter (a)	27:592

⁽d) refers to addresses; (a) articles; (e) essays; (c) notes and comments; (s) student articles.

Mexican laws and constitution regarding the petroleum industry (a)		Reopening Default Judgments (c) Standards for imposing sanctions	27:54
Privatization of YPF, Argentina's state-owned oil company (a)	27:626 27:687	under the federal inherent power to sanction (c) See also Debtor & Creditor Relations	27:723
Single European Act (SEA) (a) The Former Soviet Union's policy on	27:573	JURIES AND JURORS	
petroleum industry (a) Treaty of Paris (a) Treaty of Rome (a)	27:705 27:570 27:570	Use of Victim Impact Statements in sentencing (c)	27:453
FRAUD		LANDLORD AND TENANT	
Federal courts' inherent sanctioning power necessary in the case of fraud upon the court (c)	27:719	Potential liability of lessors, lessees and sublessees under the Compre- hensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and Liability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)	27:381
GOVERNMENT		LEGISLATION	
Potential liability of government entities under the Comprehensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and Liability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)	27:378	Proposed legislation to clarify lender liability under the Comprehensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and Liability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)	27:377
INDIANS		The Comprehensive Environmental	21.517
Groundwater rights (a) Federal criminal jurisdiction (c) Participation of Indian tribes in the	27:1 27:229	Response, Compensation, and Liability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)	27:366
FERC hydropower licensing process (c)	27:445	LICENSES	
Tribal criminal jurisdiction (c)	27:225	Hydropower licensing and relicens- ing through the FERC (c)	27:437
INTERNATIONAL LAW		LIMITATIONS OF ACTIONS	
Analysis of international law regime that will govern the petroleum sec- tor in the 1990s (d) Current difficulties in forming policy and attracting the foreign oil in- dustry to the former Soviet Union	27:479	Statute of limitation in a private cost recovery action under the Comprehensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and Liability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)	27:418
(d) European Economic Community	27:705	MINES AND MINERALS	
(EEC) (a) Mexico: Energy development and	27:571 27:625	Analysis of international law that will govern the petroleum sector	
the state oil company (a) Privatization of YPF, Argentina's	27:023	in the 1990s (d) Economic interest concept (a)	27:479 27:335
state-owned oil company (a) Taxation of international petroleum	27:687	Privatization of YPF, Argentina's state-owned oil company (a)	27:687
exploration and production activi- ties (a) United States-Canadian trade in nat-	27:525	Taxation of international petroleum exploration and production activities (a)	27:525
ural gas (a)	27:647	See also Oil and Gas	
JUDGMENTS		MISTAKE	
Deficiency judgment after creditor's commercially unreasonable sale of collateral (c)	27:29	Mutual mistake defense to an action for breach of a natural gas take-or- pay contract (e)	27:294

⁽d) refers to addresses; (a) articles; (e) essays; (c) notes and comments; (s) student articles.

MORTGAGES Lender liability under the Comprehensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and Liability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)	27:375	prehensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and Liability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a) Potential plaintiffs is a private cost recovery action under the Comprehensive Environmental Responses	27:371
OIL & GAS Analysis of international law that will govern the petroleum sector	25.452	sponse, Compensation, and Liability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a) PIPELINES	27:370
in the 1990s (d) Capacity brokering and buy-sell arrangements in the California market (a)	27:479 27:671	Free Trade Agreement between United States and Canada (a) Mexico's state owned petroleum in-	27:678
Creation of Mexican state owned oil company, PEMEX (a) Criteria used to evaluate Canadian	27:629	dustry (a) Natural gas contracts, analysis of specific clauses and provisions	27:629
imports (a) Early Mexican petroleum laws (a) Effect of Free Trade Agreement be-	27:654 27:626	with emphasis on take-or-pay clause (e) New pipeline construction between	27:283
tween Canada and the United States and its effect on deregula- tion of natural gas (a)	27:678	United States and Canada (a) Restructuring of long term import authorizations held by interstate	27:676
Effect of Europe 1992 on energy sector (a)	27:569	pipelines (a) The former Soviet Union's policy on	27:668
Free Trade Agreement between United States and Canada (a)	27:678	petroleum industry (d) POWERS	27:705
Mexican energy policies and problems (a) Natural gas contracts, analysis of specific clauses and provisions	27:632	Inherent power of federal courts to impose sanctions apart from statutes or rules (c)	27:721
with emphasis on take-or-pay clause (e)	27:283	PRODUCTS LIABILITY Vaccines (c)	27:757
Operational infrastructure of the So- viet system (a) Petroleum exemption under the	27:705	REMEDIES	
Comprehensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and Li-		Defaulting debtor's remedy against a creditor who fails to comply with UCC requirements (c)	27:29
ability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a) Privatization of YPF, Argentina's	27:416	Natural gas take-or-pay contract, producer's remedies for buyer's breach (e)	27:289
state-owned oil company (a) Reformation of Mexico's petroleum	27:687	SECURED TRANSACTIONS	
industry (a) Social and cultural obstacles to for- eign investors in the former Soviet	27:636	Creditor's commercially unreasona- ble sale of collateral (c) Lender liability under the Compre-	27:29
Union (a) Taxation of international exploration and production activities (a)	27:709 27:525	hensive Environmental Response, Compensation, and Liability Act of 1980 (CERCLA) (a)	27:375
Two part border price distortions between the United States and Can-	27.662	See also Commercial Transactions SYMPOSIA	
ada (a) See also Mines and Minerals; Pipelines	27:662	A Rational International Petroleum Regime for the 1990s (d) Current Difficulties in Forming Pol-	27:479
PARTIES TO ACTIONS Potential defendants to a private cost recovery action under the Com-		icy and Attracting the Foreign Oil Industry to the Former Soviet Union (d)	27:705
•			

(d) refers to addresses; (a) articles; (e) essays; (c) notes and comments; (s) student articles.

Europe 1992: Toward A Single Energy Market (a)	27:569	Free Trade Agreement in natural gas between United States and Canada	
From Concessions to Service Con-		(a)	27:678
tracts (a) Hunting Elephants In Asia: Are Strategic Alliances The Answer	27:493	Mexico's state owned petroleum in- dustry (a)	27:629
For Independents? (a) Mexico: Energy Development and the State Oil Company (a) Taxation of International Petroleum Exploration and Production Ac- tivities (a)	27:607 27:625 27:525	TRIAL PRACTICE Sanction for bad faith under federal courts' inherent powers (c) See also Evidence; Federal Jurisdiction and Practice; Juries and Jurors; Witnesses	27:723
The New Argentine Petroleum Law Regime (a) United States-Canadian Trade in Natural Gas: 1992 Is a Pivotal Year (a)	27:687 27:647	UNFAIR COMPETITION Oklahoma trade secrets law (a) UNIFORM STATE LAWS	27:137
TAXATION Economic interest concept (a) International petroleum exploration	27:313	Approaches of various jurisdictions for noncompliance with UCC Section 9-504(3) (c)	27:29
and production activities (a) TRADE REGULATIONS	27:525 g	WATER Hydropower licensing procedure (c)	27:437
Difficulties in trading with the for- mer Soviet Union; who has au- thority over the petroleum indus- try (d)	27:705	WITNESSES Use of Victim Impact statements in sentencing (c)	27:453